FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 
200 GROSS TONS OF ANTHRACITE COAL, 
MORE OR LESS. 

The time for the delivery of the articles, 
materials and supplies and the performance of 
the contract is by or before May 1, 1914. 

The amount of security required is Three 
Hundred and Seventy-five Dollars ($375). 

Certified check or cash for Twenty Dollars 
($20) must be submitted with bid. 

Bids must be submitted in duplicate. 
Bids will be compared and the contract 

awarded as a whole, 
Delivery will be required to be made at the 

time and in the manner and in such quantities